
CHILDREN’S STUDIES TIMETABLE:    VISITING STUDENTS, SEMESTER ONE 2025-2026 

 

 

TIME 

 

MONDAY 

 

TUESDAY 

 

WEDNESDAY 

 

 

THURSDAY 

 

FRIDAY 

 

 9.00 - 

10.00 

    CN4101 

Health and E-Literacy in 

Children 

CSB-1007 
 

10.00 – 

11.00 

CN3105 

Twenty-First Century 

Young Adult Fiction 

ORB-214 

CN2105 

Understanding Children’s Medicine 

AUC G002 

 CN1107 

Modern Children’s Literature (Tutorial 

– BEGINNING 18 SEPTEMBER) 

TB301 

 

11.00 – 

12.00 

 

  CN1107 

Modern Children’s Literature (Tutorial 

– BEGINNING 18 SEPTEMBER) 

AC213 

CN2107 

European Educational 

Approaches (Tutorial) 

CSB-1003 

 

12.00 – 

13.00 

 

   CN4101 

Health and E-

Literacy in 

Children 

AUC G002 

CN1107 

Modern Children’s 

Literature 

(Tutorial – 

BEGINNING 18 

SEPTEMBER) 

CA003 

CN2107 

European Educational 

Approaches (Tutorial) 

AMB-G005 

 

13.00 – 

14.00 

 CN1107 

Modern Children’s 

Literature (Lecture 

– BEGINNING 16 

SEPTEMBER) 

CSB-1005 First Floor 

CN4104 

Children and the 

Digital World 

CA116A (1-3) 

ENG-3036 (3-4) 

 CN4105 

Connecting 

Research, Policy 

& Practice in 

Children’s Lives 

and Services 

ORB-214 

CN2104 

Marginalised 

Children’s Groups 

in Ireland 

AC204 

CSS304 

Children’s Rights 

McMunn Theatre 

 

14.00 – 

15.00 

   

  

15.00 – 

16.00 

CN3110 

Problematising the 

Wonderful World of 

Disney 

AC202 

CN2107 

European 

Educational 

Approaches 

(Lecture) 

CSB-1006 

CN3105 

Twenty-First Century 

Young Adult Fiction 

E-1006 

CN3104 

Transition in Childhood and 

Adolescence 

HBB-B001 

 

16.00 – 

17.00 

CN3108 

Education for Sustainable Development 

AC213 

CN3108 

Education for 

Sustainable 

Development 

CSB-1009 

 

17.00 – 

18.00 

   


