## CHILDREN'S STUDIES TIMETABLE: VISITING STUDENTS, SEMESTER ONE 2025-2026

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY		FRIDAY
9.00 - 10.00							CN4101 Health and E-Literacy in Children CSB-1007
10.00 - 11.00	CN3105 Twenty-First Century Young Adult Fiction ORB-214	CN2105 Understanding Children's Medicine AUC G002			CN1107 Modern Children's Literature (Tutorial - BEGINNING 18 SEPTEMBER) TB301		(35 100)
11.00 - 12.00					CN1107 Modern Children's Literature (Tutorial - BEGINNING 18 SEPTEMBER) AC213		CN2107 European Educational Approaches (Tutorial) CSB-1003
12.00 - 13.00					CN4101 Health and E- Literacy in Children AUC G002	CN1107 Modern Children's Literature (Tutorial – BEGINNING 18 SEPTEMBER) CA003	CN2107 European Educational Approaches (Tutorial) AMB-G005
13.00 - 14.00		Modern Children's Literature (Lecture – BEGINNING 16	CN4104 Children and the Digital World CA116A (1-3) ENG-3036 (3-4)		CN4105 Connecting Research, Policy & Practice in Children's Lives and Services	CN2104 Marginalised Children's Groups in Ireland AC204	CSS304 Children's Rights McMunn Theatre
14.00 - 15.00					ORB-214		
15.00 - 16.00	CN3110 Problematising the Wonderful World of Disney AC202	CN2107 European Educational Approaches (Lecture) CSB-1006		CN3105 Twenty-First Century Young Adult Fiction E-1006	CN3104 Transition in Childhood and Adolescence HBB-B001		
16.00 - 17.00		CN3108 Education for Sustainable Development AC213		CN3108 Education for Sustainable Development CSB-1009			
17.00 - 18.00							